e1ea (OVD 40 Jolep) Aq peaosddy

HZ I|\ M\N -sma {4oucissiuwoy)

2 \ —eleq (s0j9810)

2 PuB JoRJLCO By Ut UoRSdW0d auy 10} peplacid eusy ai]
%SEPE . SJapiQ abuey) [y - ebueyD) Jusoiag
18pJQ SBUBYD SIYL - SBUBLG Jisdiog]
GE'60€'6aLS J8pio
afiveyg sy Buipniou] Junowy JPe4UOD MeN
JapJ0 ebuey) spy o Junotuy JoN

8sEAIOUI {B)O |

esealnep |g1o0}

Se'¥8L02$

1T6LEZIS

Jesys [E1SUI LM JOJRAROXT |E
[esodsip yug {and|z
juey uespe pue dwnd Auedwon (usuliolAUT ]|
06 ‘ejap uona|dilicd Uy ON
Bk 136.4U00 U} 85ERIU) 6opd 183U U) SsEeiaq afuey ‘seajd yun ‘sepquenb-sebueyd jo0 uoyduoseq gy
Jopip eBuryn Jusiins
‘uogeayoeds pue sueld JoeAUCD ol way saBueys Bupmoya} sy ym Adoo o) pejsenbeas Agausy) 8ue nop
l *ON Jepugy afitand
OGBS TYIS 18pI0 6BUBYD SRE OO
£vi2b NI ‘siydwop
Jes4g peoyjey 0GOS
00'S0S VLS n i i I.Q:EG uopongsuoy efipupioan,
: “ON 10BRLOD o efpupjacpj. vosep 0l
PBOY PUOWILORY DI 668 Hofedey i. ]
lisdald JeAR: ASijaY 18 LOICWSG oéiong Zio | ebeq:
i AITHO IONVHO LOVEALNGD INFNNAIAOD
$202 '0€ Ndv a8 ALNNOD NYEMN FLLIAVE-NOLONIXHT




aleq JoAe

QUON :8)ep uons|dwod J0BUOD U 108)]

BUON :S}S09 @oueUBIUIEW pue uonesado uo 1083

ON~ SOA™  (Popusixe aq saioljod ay} [Im ‘,SBA,, JI

ON X  SOA ¢,9beI19A02 soueINsUl JO Juaxa J0 uoiesdxa Joaye abueyo siyl [JIA

flessooaN JONX  SOA  ipsuleqo usaq A1eins JO JUsSSU0D SeH

BUON :sJ0}oenuod awud Jayjo uo abueyd siyj Jo 108y

‘ureldxs ‘,saA, Jl
ON X SaA  ¢yooloud ay; Jo azis |eaisAyd ayy 1aye abueyd pasodoud |IA

ON X SOA  (pIq oleuls)e ue abueyos pasodoud s|

‘sjios Buipjing a|geynsun Jo uojeipaway :obueyo 1o} AlISSa0oN

I H30HO0 IONVHO

£202-69¢ 'ON LOVHINOD|  39NwHO ¥O4 NOLLVYIIdILSNr

Z 10 Z abed




WOOLDRIDGE CONSTRUCTION GROUP CHANGE ORDER

KELLY RIVER PROPERTY 109-2021A

Project Name / ID

8949 OLD RICHMOND RD LEXINGTON KY

Project Address

#1

Change Order Number
04/25/2024

Change Order Date

JASON WOOLDRIDGE/ WOOLDRIDGE CONSTRUCTION GROUP

Project Manager Name / Firm Name

DESCRIPTION / COST OF CHANGES:

needing to be called in.

cut the barge into manageable pieces.

3. The fuel tank will have to be pumped and cleaned out.

Please see the list of prices for these changes below.

1. Environmental Co. Pump & Clean Tank-
' 2. Excavator with metal shear-

1. While attempting to raise the barge it was found that the barge had multiple
anchors attached to the barge and river bed. This resulted in an underwater diver

2. While raising the barge, a large fuel tank was discovered inside the barge. This
discovery prevents us from using traditional means, i.e. oxygen and acetylene
“cutting torch” to demo the barge for removal. With this change to the project we
will need to bring in an excavator with a hydraulic steel shear attachment on it to

$6,109.14
$12,375.21

3. Fuel tank disposal- $2,300.00

TOTAL-
Current total for barge removal- $79,000.00

Grand Total with change order #1- $99,784.35

$20,784.35

hotprey 1lley

Owner Signdtire” ~ % Contractor Signature

Jeffrey Nalley 04/30/2024

Printed Name o Date ] Printed Name

Date




